

## Clear Lake Yacht Club Membership 2024

Last Name	Children
First Name	
Spouse Name	
Summer Address:	
Street	
City/State/Zip	
Phone	
Winter Address (if different from Summer):	
Street	
City/State/Zip	
Phone	
Email:	Email:

Base Membership Fee required for racing and social members. Includes all unmarried dependents less than 23 years of age. You must have a Base Membership to register a racing boat. The M15 Developmental Series does not require a Base Membership.

Junior Base Membership Fee is available for young adults who desire to be a member, are not included in a parent's Base Membership and have not reached their 30th birthday by July 1. If registering a boat, this fee shall be waived in lieu of the Racing Boat Fee.

CLYC Membership Dues Schedule:				
	Dues	Qty	Total	
Base Membership – Existing Member	\$125.00			
Base Membership – New Member	\$100.00			
Junior Base Membership	\$55.00			
Racing Boat Fee (E, C, MC, M15 and Hobie Cat)	\$170.00			
Racing Boat Fee (X Boat only)	\$65.00			
M15 Developmental Series	\$60.00			
OPTIONAL:				
<ul> <li>Donation to Clear Lake Sailing Center (Tax Deductible)</li> </ul>				
TOTAL				

Class	Sail Number	<b>Boat Name</b>	Skipper Name

Return registration and payment to: CLYC P.O. Box 29, Clear Lake Iowa 50428

## **Credit Card Information**

Last Name			
First Name			
Billing address for credit card	1:		
Street			
City			
State	ZIP		
Credit Card Visa	MasterCard	Exp Date	
16 digit account number			
Security code (3 digit number on ba			